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MERET JELLEMZOK (CM)

db/©
Testhossz (A)
Mellbéség (B)
Ujjhossz (C)

SZINEK:

. Black

9/10
20
52
43

50.50

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

FO TULAJDONSAGOK

170 g/m?

Anyagodsszetétel

170 sorozatd microfleece
Layer Lite szovet technoldgia
Gyors szaradas

Koénnyen kezelhetd

J6 nedvességelvezet§ teljesitmény

Kiilonleges jellemzék
Allvédé
2 alsé flisz zseb

Rétegz4dé darab

Szarmazasi orszag:

Bangladesh
11/12 32
20 20
56 60
45.50 48
55 59.50
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